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1,07Thr gross traffic earnings of the Grand Trunk, 
Canadian Pacific, Duluth, South Shore & Atlantic 
railways, and the Montreal, Toronto, Halifax and. 
Twin City and Winnipeg street railways, up to the 
most recent date obtainable, compared with the cor- 
responding period for 1900, 1901 and 1902, were as 
follows :
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Halifax Electric Tramway Co., Ltd. 
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1900.
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1.345 
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7.774
8,960

i'.6>9
11,870
M.194

126 ill.999 
140,870 
144,111 
160,611 
180, ,70 
177,581 
179.586 
181,58. 
164.175 
153.568
'$8.711

815
974

1.011

August ... 
September 
October .. 
November 
Dectmbçi .

îll
ili

lIM
lil

lll
îfï

- i -


